Nom
RUSQUET
RACINNE
BIHOUEE
GOUGEON
LE BORGNE
BONHOMME
BRIAND
COLLIN
CHALANDRE
BRENEAU
JAGOURY
PETREL
VEILLON
BOULOGNE
JACOB
FERRE
BOTERF
CHEVASSUT
MAUNY
BOTERF
ORHANT
HARCHE
POCARD
BOTERF
GUIGUEN
DIBOT
GUILLAUME
AYOUL
CADIEU
JOURDAN
DAGUET
PENIGUET
HAUBOIS
LEROUX
BRISSE
RICHARD

CHAMAILLARD

HARDY
LE GAC
LE RUYET
DRUART
ORHANT
RIO

BOUCHACOT

GUEGUIN
ROUILLER
ROLLAND
GUERIN
LEFRANC
NICOT

LE CLOUEREC

Prénom
Bruno
GéRARD
AURéLIEN
ARNAUD
RENé
GAEL
PIERRE-YVES
Christophe
Thierry
Bertrand
DIDIER
DENIS
Philippe
Eric
SéBASTIEN
FRANCK
ANNE-MARIE
Geoffrey
MARC
JACKY
HERVé
LIONEL
Christophe
CLAUDE
ANTHONY
JEAN-LOUIS
BERTRAND
Stephane
Remi
KéVIN
Olivier
WILFRID
Mickael
YVAN
STéPHANE
SEBASTIEN
Stephane
THIERRY
JACQUES
PASCAL
EMMANUEL
Herve
Jerome
Jerome
Sebastien
ANDRE
ANDRE
PATRICE
Erwan
NATHANAEL
Yann

Numéro Abbrev. Catégorie

352
344
301
320
332
302
307
358
366
306
330
343
362
354
329
318
303
364
337
305
341
325
367
304
323
313
324
365
309
331
312
342
355
336
308
345
353
326
333
334
315
360
351
350
357
347
346
322
356
340
361

Feuille1

V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
VA1
ES
V1
V2
V2
VA1
SE
V1
SE
V3
VA1
V1
V1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V1
V1
VA1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
VA1
V1
SE
SE
SE
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THIERY
MOISDON
CHOLET
DETOC
GASTARD
LE BON
DOLO
HENRY
ANGOT
CONAN
EUGENE
GUEGUEN
HELLEUX
HOELLARD
LEBIGRE

MERCEREAU

Didier
ALAIN
ERWAN
ANTHONY
PIERRICK
Johan
GUILLAUME
Christophe
VALERIE
THIERRY
DOMINIQUE
STéPHANE
FRANCOIS
Bruno
Herve
THIERRY

363
339
310
316
319
349
314
359
300
311
317
321
327
328
335
338

Feuille1

V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
ES
SE
V2
V1
V1
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
VA1

Page 2



Club
BRUZ ATHLETISME

JOYEUX JOGGERS JOSSELINAIS

TEAM YANOO.NET
EAPB
CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES
ASCSB42
GUER
TEAM LA GACILLY
OUEST ATHLE 35
JOYEUX JOGGERS JOSSELINAIS
AC PONT REAN GUICHEN
FOULEES MAURITANIENNES
RUNNING A RIEUX
GARDEN FORME
LES AMIS DE STEPH-CRCO

LA BOUEXIERE
JOYEUX JOGGERS JOSSELINAIS
RIEUX

ATHLETIC SUD VENDEE LUCON
PLOERMEL
AS GOUILLET

LES FOULEES DE LECOUSSE

ATHLETIC PONT REAN
PSA RENNES
PSA TRI
JOYEUX JOGGERS JOSSELINAIS
JOGGERS DU COUENON
AC PLESCOP

CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES
AS ORANGE CESSON

ATHLETIC PONT REAN
ESEM
COURSE NATURE A LAIGNELET

SOCIOS
TRIATHLON REDON

Feuille1

Temps Arrondi
02:30:54
02:31:13
02:34:40
02:35:30
02:38:26
02:41:15
02:43:30
02:45:09
02:45:36
02:49:04
02:50:57
02:51:04
02:51:10
02:55:34
02:56:07
02:58:40
02:59:16
02:59:30
02:59:50
02:59:59
03:00:04
03:00:34
03:01:19
03:01:31
03:02:46
03:05:00
03:06:32
03:10:00
03:11:18
03:12:44
03:14:12
03:15:14
03:15:20
03:16:05
03:17:13
03:17:22
03:18:56
03:18:57
03:20:12
03:21:48
03:22:12
03:23:10
03:23:10
03:23:23
03:23:58
03:23:59
03:25:06
03:27:15
03:27:22
03:27:24
03:27:36
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Feuille1

PLUMAUGAT ATHLE 03:31:19
MOREAC 03:32:17

03:36:46

03:37:43

JOYEUX JOGGERS JOSSELINAIS 03:39:53
03:43:49

LORIENT 03:43:50

BRUZ ATHLETISME AS ORANGE CESSON 03:47:06
ESEM 05:00:16

00:00:00

SARZEAU 00:00:00

COURIR ENSEMBLE a PLOMELIN 00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

ACL44 00:00:00
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	Feuille1

